Technical Data
5520A-PQ
Power Quality Option
for the 5520A Calibrator
Calibrate power quality to
the most exacting
standards
The 5520A-PQ option enables

0.33V to 329.999V and 3.3 mA to 10.9999A 0.07°
0.33V to 329.999V and 10 mV to 3.299999 0.07°
Ordering Information
Model
5520A-PQ 5520A Multi-Product Calibrator with Power
Quality Option
5520A-PQ/3 5520A Multi-Product Calibrator with PQ and
300 MHz Oscilloscope Calibration Option
5520A-PQ/6 5520A Multi-Product Calibrator with PQ and
600 MHz Oscilloscope Calibration Option
5520A-PQ/1G 5520A Multi-Product Calibrator with PQ and
1 GHz Oscilloscope Calibration Option
Options
5520A-PQ/UGK Upgrade Kit - Service Installed + Calibration
Accessories
5500A/COIL 50-Turn Current Coil (For calibrating
inductive clamps and clamp meters.)
5500A/LEADS Comprehensive Test Lead Kit